
2019 ‘Get Up & Go’  

 

 

Date & Time 

 

Location 

 

Monday 23rd September  

9 am -4pm  

 

Tesco’s Extra  

Hucknall 

 

Tuesday 24th September  

9am – 4pm 

 

Morrisons  

Mansfield Woodhouse  

 

Wednesday 25th September 

 9am – 4pm 

 

Tesco’s Extra  

Ollerton 

 

Thursday 26th September  

9am – 4pm 

 

Morrison’s  

Eastwood 

 

Friday 27th September 

9am – 4pm 

 

Mansfield Four Seasons Shopping Centre  

(outside H. Samuels)  

 

Tuesday 1st October  

9am – 4pm 

 

Tesco’s Extra  

Beeston  



 

Date & Time 

 

Location 

 

Wednesday 2nd October 

9am – 4pm  

 

Tesco Extra 

Worksop  

 

Thursday 3rd October 

9am – 4pm 

 

ASDA  

West Bridgford  

 

Tuesday 8th October  

9am – 4pm 

 

Morrison’s  

Worksop  

 

Tuesday 15th October  

9am - 4pm  

 

Morrison’s  

Retford 

 

Monday 21st October  

9am - 4pm  

 

Morrison’s  

Netherfield  

 

Wednesday 23rd October  

9am – 4pm 

 

Morrison’s  

Newark  

 

Friday 25th October  

9 am -4pm  

 

Morrison’s  

Kirby in Ashfield  

 


